

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.483 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
2	10.03.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Sri K.M.Krishna Reddy offers vakalat for respondent Nos.1 to 3. Despite service of notice to respondent No.4, there is no appearance. Hence, Office is directed to issue Form-I notice to respondent No.4. <u>TRR,J</u> <i>KBN</i>	

--	--	--	--