

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.483 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
3	08.04.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> For compliance, list the matter after two (02) weeks. The 4th respondent appeared in-person. His presence is dispensed with for the present. <i>KBN</i> <u>TRR,J</u>	

--	--	--	--